## **Chino Hills High School Key Club**

2019-2020 Membership Form

Full Name:	EX CL
Class Year (ex: 2020):	
Cell Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Home Address:	WAT

By signing here, I, \_\_\_\_\_\_, understand that as a member of Key Club International, it is my responsibility to be present at meetings, attend events to earn service hours, and serve my home, school, and community to the best of my ability and with a positive attitude and behavior.

By paying **<u>\$17</u>**, you register to be an OFFICIALLY recognized member of Key Club International, you can attend CNH District events, community service events and officially earn recorded service hours. You will receive a Key Club ID Card, have insurance for events, and earn a graduation stole upon completing **100 hours** cumulative by senior year. You'll also be able to run for Freshman Representative or for an Officer position!

We will have COUNTLESS service events and fundraisers for charity organizations throughout the year (and summer)! Official members are eligible for earning awards as a Key Club member (i.e. Member of the Month, Distinguished) throughout the year. NEW AND RETURNING MEMBERS <u>must pay</u> for the membership each year to maintain a Member Status within Chino Hills High Key Club and Key Club International.

\*\*\* <u>Early Membership</u> will be <u>\$17</u>, and is due by/on September 20, 2019 to the student store. <u>Late Membership</u> paid after 9/23 will be <u>\$20</u> to the student store. **Deadline for all membership is September 27, 2019.**\*\*\*

Please turn in this membership form & any donations to the student store. CASH ONLY!

Signature of Member:	Date:
Signature of Parent:	Date: